UNILLING COMPANY -~
P, 0. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

)

whlvoed

OPERATOR BTA 0il Producers ADDRESS 104 South Pecos, Midland, Texas 79701

LEASE NAME 8701 Jv-p EK "A" WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 2103' FNL & 575' FEL, Section 25, T-18-S, R-33-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
207 1/2 1.81 1.81
406 3/4 2.60 4.41
891 3/4 6.35 10.76
1229 1/2 2.95 13.71
1533 1/2 2.65 16.36
1773 1/4 1.05 17.41
2270 3/4 6.51 23.92
2741 1 1/4 10.28 34.20
3087 1 3/4 10.57 44.77
3374 1 5.01 49.78
3700 1 5.69 55.47
4191 1/2 4.29 59.76
4659 3/4 6.13 65.89
5133 1/2 4.14 70.03
5604 3/4 6.17 76.20
6074 1/2 . 4.10 80.30
6546 1 8.24 88.54
7026 11/2 12.57 101.11
7523 11/2 13.01 114.12
7996 3/4 6.19 120.31
8464 1/2 4.09 124.40
8936 3/4 6.18 130.58
9418 3/4 6.31 136.89
9479 3/4 .80 137.69
9973 1 8.62 146.31
10445 3/4 6.18 152.49
10505 3/4 .79 153.28

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is tsue and correct to the best of
LANDIS DRILEING COMFAN

my knowledge and belief.
N0l
By: ) S/,

Title: V;/:" e Presideﬁt’ - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared GCary W. Chappell known to me
to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under

oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such wecll was not intcntion-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsocver.
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Sworn and subscribed to' in iyt prgsenge on this the 23rd day of April

19 87 . :
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_NOTARY PURLIC

LINNIE TRAVIS
Notary Public in & for
The State of Texas
My Commission Expires 2:19-3







